Bev Facey Community High School
SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE
for the Year Ending August 31, 2018
Per Student | Per Student
Fee Fee
2017-18 2016-17 % Change
Basic Instruction Supplies

Learning Resource Fee

Grade 10-11 S - S 120.00 -100%

Grade 12 - 100.00 -100%

Fees for Optional Courses

Art 10 S 65.00 S 65.00 0%
Art 20 70.00 70.00 0%
Art 30 90.00 95.00 -5%
Audio Engineering 45.00 45.00 0%
Computer Works 10 55.00 65.00 -15%
Computer Works 20 45.00 65.00 -31%
Computer Works 30 45.00 65.00 -31%
Computing Science 10 25.00 55.00 -55%
Computing Science 20 25.00 55.00 -55%
Computing Science 30 25.00 55.00 -55%
Construction Tech 30 - 10 credit 180.00 180.00 0%
Construction Technologies 10 90.00 90.00 0%
Construction Technologies 20 90.00 90.00 0%
Construction Technologies 30 90.00 90.00 0%
Cosmetology Studies 10 105.00 105.00 0%
Cosmetology Studies 20 140.00 160.00 -13%
Cosmetology Studies 20 - 10 credit 205.00 210.00 -2%
Cosmetology Studies 30 140.00 160.00 -13%
Cosmetology Studies 30 - 10 credit 205.00 210.00 -2%
Culinary Arts 10 80.00 80.00 0%
Culinary Arts 20 100.00 105.00 -5%
Culinary Arts 20 - 10 credit 155.00 155.00 0%
Culinary Arts 30 105.00 105.00 0%
Culinary Arts 30 - 10 credit 160.00 160.00 0%
Digital Media and Design 10 40.00 70.00 -43%
Digital Media and Design 20 40.00 70.00 -43%
Digital Media and Design 30 40.00 70.00 -43%
Drama 10 65.00 65.00 0%
Drama 20 65.00 65.00 0%
Drama 30 65.00 65.00 0%
Fabrication Studies 10 95.00 95.00 0%
Fabrication Studies 20 95.00 95.00 0%
Fabrication Studies 30 95.00 95.00 0%
Facey Productions 10 30.00 40.00 -25%
Facey Productions 20 30.00 40.00 -25%
Facey Productions 30 30.00 40.00 -25%
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Bev Facey Community High School

SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE
for the Year Ending August 31, 2018
Per Student | Per Student
Fee Fee
2017-18 2016-17 % Change
Food Studies 10 85.00 85.00 0%
Food Studies 10 SP 85.00 85.00 0%
Food Studies 20 90.00 90.00 0%
Food Studies 30 95.00 95.00 0%
General Music 10 120.00 120.00 0%
General Music 20 120.00 120.00 0%
General Music 20 (Singer-Songwriter) 120.00 120.00 0%
Horticulture 10 45.00 65.00 -31%
Horticulture 10 SP 45.00 65.00 -31%
Horticulture 20 45.00 65.00 -31%
Horticulture 30 45.00 65.00 -31%
Instrument Rental 200.00 200.00 0%
Instrumental Jazz 15 55.00 55.00 0%
Instrumental Jazz 25 55.00 55.00 0%
Instrumental Jazz 35 55.00 55.00 0%
Instrumental Music 10 185.00 185.00 0%
Instrumental Music 20 185.00 185.00 0%
Instrumental Music 30 185.00 185.00 0%
Mechanics 10 130.00 130.00 0%
Mechanics 10 SP 130.00 130.00 0%
Mechanics 20 130.00 130.00 0%
Mechanics 30 130.00 130.00 0%
Musical Theatre 15 85.00 85.00 0%
Musical Theatre 25 85.00 85.00 0%
Musical Theatre 35 85.00 85.00 0%
Personal Fitness 55.00 60.00 -8%
Photography 10 70.00 70.00 0%
Photography 20 70.00 70.00 0%
Photography 30 70.00 70.00 0%
Rock and Pop 15-5 120.00 120.00 0%
Rock and Pop 25-5 120.00 120.00 0%
Rock and Pop 35-5 120.00 120.00 0%
Technical Theatre 15 30.00 30.00 0%
Technical Theatre 25 30.00 30.00 0%
Technical Theatre 35 30.00 30.00 0%
Extracurricular Fees
Boys Rugby S 240.00 | S 240.00 0%
Badminton 110.00 110.00 0%
Cross Country 80.00 80.00 0%
Curling 120.00 120.00 0%
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Bev Facey Community High School
SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE
for the Year Ending August 31, 2018
Per Student | Per Student
Fee Fee
2017-18 2016-17 % Change
E-Sports Team - 10.00 -100%
Girls Rugby 330.00 330.00 0%
Golf 70.00 70.00 0%
Handball Boys 125.00 125.00 0%
Handball Girls 125.00 125.00 0%
Jr. Boys Basketball 445.00 445.00 0%
Jr. Boys Volleyball 590.00 590.00 0%
Jr. Girls Basketball 460.00 460.00 0%
Jr. Girls Volleyball 570.00 570.00 0%
Sr. Boys Basketball 550.00 550.00 0%
Sr. Boys Soccer 155.00 180.00 -14%
Sr. Boys Volleyball 590.00 590.00 0%
Sr. Girls Basketball 500.00 500.00 0%
Sr. Girls Soccer 155.00 160.00 -3%
Sr. Girls Volleyball 615.00 615.00 0%
Swim Team 125.00 125.00 0%
Track & Field 25.00 30.00 -17%
Wrestling 220.00 220.00 0%
Wrestling Miscellaneous - 60.00 -100%
Activity Fees

Field Trip - Physical Education 20 S 90.00  $ 90.00 0%
Field Trip - Physical Education 30 130.00 130.00 0%
Field Trip - Physics 20 25.00 25.00 0%
Field Trip - Computing Science 10.00 10.00 0%
Field Trip - GOALS 130.00 130.00 0%
Field Trip - Legal Studies 10.00 10.00 0%
Field Trip - Model UN 75.00 75.00 0%
Field Trip - PLACE 375.00 375.00 0%
Field Trip - English 10.00 5.00 100%
Field Trip - FLI - 20.00 -100%
Field Trip - FLI Jasper - 200.00 -100%
Field Trip - French 20.00 10.00 100%
Field Trip - GOALS Play - 7.00 -100%
Field Trip - Music 25.00 6.00 317%
Field Trip - Spanish 25.00 25.00 0%
Field Trip - Cosmetology 40.00 - 100%
Field Trip - Photography 25.00 350.00 -93%
Field Trip - Psychology - 8.00 -100%
Total Activity Fees
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Bev Facey Community High School

SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE

for the Year Ending August 31, 2018

Per Student | Per Student
Fee Fee
2017-18 2016-17 % Change
Non-Curricular Goods and Services
Locks S 3.00 $ 3.00 0%
Graduation 80.00 80.00 0%
Student Council 25.00 25.00 0%
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